M16000001392

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



07/31/23--01008--025 **25.00

2023 JUL 31 AM 8:

က

Ø

10. **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

Emco Pro LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Nancy Emineth

Name of Person

Emco Pro LLC

Firm/Company

6420 Rea Rd Suite A1-136

Address

Charlotte, NC 28277

City/State and Zip Code

semineth@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Nancy

744-9415

727 at (____

Name of Person

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section**

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

☑ \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

.

.

I. N	ame of the limited liability company: Enco Pro LLC	2				
2. (a)	3225 Windbluff Dr		ea Rd Suite Al-	136		
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	(0)	Mailing address of limit (Nate: MAY BE PO:			+
	Charlotte	Charlot	te			
	North Carolina 28277	North (Carolina 28277		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	09/16/2016	M1600000)7392			
3.	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number	· · · · · ·	· - · · · ·	···-
5. (a)	Angel F Herrera					
	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of Partners Associated In Development	the Florida Dept. of Sta	 te:			
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET ,	ADDRESS)				
	3820 Gunn Hwy			2	2023	
	Tampa, FL	33518		ALL MASSEL ST	2023 JUL 3 1	·~·
(b)	Carolyn Gallina			<i>n</i>	_	 ["
	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered	Office address:	_	`	AM	۱ -
	Carolyn Gallina			<u>-,-</u>	8: 2f	
	NEW Registered Office Address:		_			
	10740 43rd St N #405		_			
	Clearwater, FL	33762	~~			
agent v was we the uni	imited liability company is not organized under the law nge or changes are made, the Florida street address of value identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited liable in authorized by an affirmative vote of the members of cless of organization or the operating agreement of the -may M.	the registered offic ability company, it i of the limited liability	e and the business o is hereby confirmed ty company or as oth mpany. th	ffice of that the nerwise j	the regi	istered
	ure of a member or authorized representative of a member		Printed or typed name	-		
the oblight to mere notified	by accept the appointment as registered agent and agr ons of all statutes relative to the proper and complete igations of my position as registered agent as provided by reflect a change in the registered office address, I i in writing of this change.	ee to act in this cap performance of my d for in Chapter 60, hereby confirm that	pacity. I further agre duties, and I am Jan 5, F.S. Or, if this do the limited liability	ee to con niliar wi cument compan	nply wi th and i is being y has b	th the accept g filed een
	J					

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassec, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00